May 24 2024 (02:46) India Rail Info

Mathura - Chhapra SF Express (PT)/22532 - SF - NER
MTJ/Mathura Junction to CPR/Chhapra Junction
17h 15m - 878 km - 22 halts - Departs Mon,Wed,Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 MT) |[Mathura Junction 23:50 7 |1 0 64 |[177 |[NCR
2 HTC |Hathras City 00:29 00:31 2m |1 |2 |42 |86 |178 [NER
3 KSJ Kasganj Junction 01:15 01:25 10m (4,5 |2 105 |73 |172 [NER
4 |KMJ |Kaimganj 02:29 02:32 3m |1 |2 |183 |54 |154 |NER
5 FBD [Farrukhabad Junction 03:05 03:10 5m |1 |2 213 |16 |150 |NER
6 |FGR |Fatehgarh 03:30 03:31 Tm |1 |2 |218 |83 |149 |NER
7 KIN Kannauj 04:10 04:13 3m |1 |2 272 |46 [139 |NER
8 CPA  |Kanpur Anwarganj 05:55 05:57 2m |2 |2 350 |8 126 [NCR
9 CNB |Kanpur Central 06:15 06:20 5m |9 |2 352 |40 [127 |NCR
10 [ASH [|Aishbagh Junction 08:08 08:18 10m (2 |2 (423 (26 (118 [NER
11 [BNZ |Badshahnagar 08:38 08:41 3m |1 |2 |432 |42 |117 |NER
12 |BBK |Barabankijunction 09:16 09:18 2m (3 |2 457 |65 [125 |NR

13 |GD Gonda Junction 10:40 10:45 5m |2 |2 546 |76 |105 [NER
14 |MUR [Mankapur junction 11:07 11:09 2m |1 |2 574 |60 [106 |[NER
15 [MSW [Maskanwa 11:23 11:25 2m |2 |2 |588 |59 |106 |NER
16 [BV Babhnan 11:41 11:43 2m (2 |2 |604 |92 |96 |NER
17 |BST |Basti 12:03 12:06 3m (3 |2 [634 |68 (91 [NER
18 [KLD |[Khalilabad 12:32 12:34 2m (2 (2 |664 |31 (84 |NER
19 |GKP [Gorakhpur Junction 13:40 13:50 10m (2,4 |2 698 (53 (84 [NER
20 |DEOS |Deoria Sadar 14:46 14:48 2m |3 |2 747 |59 |78 |NER
21 |BTT |Bhatnijunction 15:09 15:11 2m |4 |2 |768 |52 |77 |NER
22 |BHTR |Bhatpar Rani 15:26 15:28 2m (2 (2 |781 |90 |73 |NER
23 |SV Siwan Junction 15:52 15:57 5m |1 |2 816 |54 |69 [NER
24 |CPR |Chhapra Junction 17:05 4 |2 878 |- 58 |NER

May 24 2024 (02:46) https://indiarailinfo.com



